2022
Making rainy days stylish
Mini Folding Umbrella
.
WPC8175-239PK Candy Check Pink
Candy CheckCandy Check
Peony
Fruit
WPC8175-239BL Candy Check Blue
WPC1561-230BG Bias Check Beige WPC1561-230RD Bias Check Red WPC1561-230BK Bias Check Black
WPC8835-261YL Vintage Paris Yellow WPC8835-261BL Vintage Paris Blue WPC8835-261PK Vintage Paris Pink
WPC7132-180CH Flower & Bird Charcoal WPC7132-180WH Flower & Bird White
WPC produces fashionable rainwear and goods that allow you to express your own style even on wet days.
The fabric across the entire range is lightweight with a highly water-repellent function.
On-trend patterns and colours are a feature of this brand thereby ensuring your rainwear is a fashion statement too.
Lightweight umbrellas in on-trend patterns to help you define your own style. All conveniently fit easily into their own carry
bags even when wet and are light enough to always have on hand in your bag or car.
Size: 50cm
WPC7045-180RD Red
WPC7045-180GR Green
WPC7045-180BL Blue
WPC552-116RD Red WPC552-116BL Blue WPC552-116YL Yellow
2
Flower Print
WPC762-127NV NavyWPC762-127GY Grey WPC762-127RD Red
Heart & Border
WPC302-126NV NavyWPC302-126WH White
Heart & Border Gold
Jaggy Heart
WPC424-126WH White WPC424-126NV Navy
WPC951-128PK Pink WPC951-128BK Black
WPC436-155RD Red WPC436-155NV Navy
Camelia
3
How to order:
Phone: 03 8679 6419  Monday - Friday, 9am - 5pm
Email: info@livinganddining.com.au
Paisley Pattern
WPC9939-182BL Blue WPC9939-182YL Yellow WPC9604-291PR Purple
Gradation Flower
WPC2465-171YL Yellow WPC2465-171PK Pink WPC2465-171BL Blue
Star Spot
WPC9466-122NV Navy WPC9466-122WH White
Cats
WPC7409-171CH Charcoal WPC7409-171CR Cream WPC7409-171BL Blue
4
Nuance Pattern
Bold Flower
WPC2423-262PK Pink WPC2423-262BL Blue WPC2423-262YL Yellow
Botanical Garden
WPC9174-262BL Blue WPC9174-262RD Red
WPC9174-262NV Navy
WPC9604-291RD Red WPC9604-291BL Blue WPC9604-291GY Grey
5
How to order:
Phone: 03 8679 6419  Monday - Friday, 9am - 5pm
Email: info@livinganddining.com.au
WPCPL001-249BL Blue WPCPL002-249NV Navy
WPCPL004-249PK Pink WPCPL005-249BK Black
WPCPL012-240YL Yellow WPCPL012-240YL Yellow
Plantica in collaboration with Wpc.
Plantica is a design house that focuses on flower art in fields such as textile design,
fashion and installation art. This collaboration with Wpc. showcases their art on these
multi-functional umbrellas suitable for both rain and sun protection.
- 99.9% UV Shield - Reduces heat due to the PU coating on the cloth
- Suitable for heavier rainfalls - Size: 50cm
6
Hats that travel well and can also be kept in your bag for use at any time. They are both highly waterproof and offer at least
90% UV protection. Plus, there is the added bonus that they look so good on everyone!
One size.
Leopard
UV & Rain Packable Safari Hat
WPC1606-239CM Camel
WPCK85-141 Camo Flower WPCK85-185 Gobelin WPCK85-212 Check Yellow
WPCK85-216 Animal Mix Grey WPCK85-900 Black WPCK85-906 Khaki
WPC1606-239BK Black WPC1606-239WH White
7
How to order:
Phone: 03 8679 6419  Monday - Friday, 9am - 5pm
Email: info@livinganddining.com.au
WPCUX001-011 School Stripe
Basic Folding Umbrellas
WPCUX001-015 Window Pane
WPCUX001-900 Black WPCUX001-906 Khaki
WPCUX001-913 Grey WPCUX001-078 Beige Single Line
WPCUX001-079 Paint Camouflage WPCUX001-038 Pink Line Border
WPCUX001-077 Leaf
WPCUX001-081 Alternate Strip
A larger umbrella in unisex designs with larger clips and handles suitable also for men. The designs and colours are on-trend
for today’s style and include solid blocks of colour as well as geometric prints. Now with more than 80% UV protection and
even more continuous water repellence!
Size: 58cm
8
WPCUX002-900 Black
WPCUX002-906 Khaki
WPCUX002-079 Paint Camouflage
WPCUX002-011 School Stripe
WPCUX002-913 Grey
WPCUX002-077 Leaf
WPCUX002-081 Alternate Stripe
WPCUX002-015 Window Pane
ASC Folding Umbrella
The Auto Safety Closure (ASC) system on this umbrella makes it a breeze to use. Simply push the button to fully open the
umbrella and then push again to close as required. Perfect for getting out of a car when it is raining and also a great help for
when you have your hands full. Now with more than 80% UV protection and even more continuous water repellence!
Size: 58cm
9
How to order:
Phone: 03 8679 6419  Monday - Friday, 9am - 5pm
Email: info@livinganddining.com.au
WPCUX003-900 Black
WPCUX003-913 Grey
WPCUX003-038 Pink Line Border
WPCUX003-041 Stripe
WPCUX003-910 Navy
WPCUX003-015 Window Pane
WPCUX003-043 Border
WPCUX003-072 Brown Check
Wind Resistance Folding Umbrellas
A large umbrella perfect for those windy and rainy days. Made with fibreglass ribs that remain mostly rigid however if the
umbrella does flip, simply close then re-open and it will correct itself with no further action required. A solid umbrella that is a
popular item in the range. Now with more than 80% UV protection and even more continuous water repellence!
Size: 65cm
10
WPCUX006-900 Black WPCUX006-910 Navy WPCUX006-913 Grey
WPCUX006-061 Large Dot WPCUX006-906 Khaki
WPCUX006-015 Window Pane
WPCUX008-900 Black WPCUX008-906 Khaki WPCUX008-907 Purple WPCUX008-917 Turquoise WPCUX008-916 Red
WPCUX006-062 Rain
Air-Light Easy Open Umbrella
Weighing only 130g, these umbrellas make a great travel item without compromising on style. Keep in your suitcase,
backpack or handbag for any unexpected rainfall. With over 90% UV protection they also make a great parasol. As the name
says, they are easy to open and close. Highly water-repellent.
Size: 53cm
Super Air-Light Umbrella
Ultra-light style at only 76g! You will hardly notice them in your bags but will truly appreciate them when it rains. With over
90% UV protection they are also suitable to be used as a parasol. Highly water-repellent.
Size: 55cm
11
How to order:
Phone: 03 8679 6419  Monday - Friday, 9am - 5pm
Email: info@livinganddining.com.au
WPCR003-136
Building Blocks Green
Poncho
WPCR003-133
Flowers & Birds Off-White
So practical and so fun to wear! These coveralls don’t restrict movement and are
so easy to slip on for quick trips outside. They are also perfect for a day out at events
or for watching sports and have that wonderful feel-good factor that is so cheering.
Note the new pouch shape!
WPCR003-060
Magnolia Navy
WPCR003-137
Flower Wall Orange
WPCR003-071
Cherry Navy
WPCR003-070
Dot Star Navy
WPCR003-081
Muna Dot Green
WPCR003-094
Fruit Pink
12
Rain Bicycle Poncho
WPCRBP906
Khaki
WPCRBP911
Beige
WPCRBP076
Double Colour Bias
Rain Poncho
WPCRPO931
Black/Khaki
WPCRPO932
Grey/Blue
WPCRPO934
Brown/Black
WPCRPO930
Navy/Camel
WPCRPO933
Khaki/Black
With so many features, this poncho is perfect for
any bicycle rider. The TPU laminated fabric has a
water-repellent rating of 10,000mmH20 and it has
been designed to fit snugly over you as you ride
with adjustable straps and bands to hold it into
place.
• The hood adjusts to the size of your helmet and
includes a pull tag to ensure it fits neatly.
• Seam tape has been used so that no water can
get through the sewed edges.
• Back zippers open to fit over a backpack when
needed.
• 3 bands with clips hold the poncho in place that
work like suspenders as they clip onto your
backpack or pant belt loops.
• Elastic fits over your palms to hold the poncho in
place while still covering your hands entirely.
• Reflection tape in 5 locations for safety.   13
How to order:
Phone: 03 8679 6419  Monday - Friday, 9am - 5pm
Email: info@livinganddining.com.au
Designed kitchen utensils for serving your best life.
Niigata is an area of Japan that gets very cold with lots of snow. It is also considered to be the home of local manufacturing
of cutlery and kitchen utensils in Japan and is where AUX is based.
Established in 1946, AUX are able to mould ideas into designer kitchenware that always has a focus on both functionality and
aesthetic appeal. Considered as experts in the utensil design, AUX aims to create products with innovative ideas through
their close manufacturing network and their creative ability to turn concepts into products.
All items are made in Japan.
XTN1375 Long Fingertip Tong (Moritsuke Tong)
XAUT1404 Long Fingertip Tong (Moritsuke Tong) Black
Size: 25cm x 3.8cm
XTN1374 Server Tong
XAUT1403 Server Tong Black
Size: 21cm x 5.2cm
XTN1361 Fingertip Tong (Toriwake Tong)
XAUT1402 Fingertip Tong (Toriwake Tong) Black
Size: 14.7cm x 4.5cm
XTN1376 Mini Fingertip Server Tong (Otomo Tong)
XAUT1405 Mini Fingertip Server Tong (Otomo Tong)
Black
Size: 13.5cm x 2.5cm
A note on all tongs by AUX
All the tongs made by AUX have the same spring action which is patented in Japan. Usually, a spring needs only one press for tongs however AUX perform
this press in 2 directions during manufacturing – once horizontally and twice vertically which makes them both gentle to use and durable. Extensive testing
of 100,000 opening and closing actions of the spring has been completed and the springs did not warp or change shape in any way. There is a certificate
of durability available as evidence but most importantly you can be sure that these tongs are all easy to use and will last in your kitchen.
XTN1376
XTN1374
XTN1375 XAUT1404
XAUT1403
XTM1361 XAUT1402
XAUT1405
14
I246BL Blue
Clear Soft Pen Case and Pouch
Colour Dot Grid A5 Notebook
These cases are made from Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU) which is a
highly durable and flexible material with a low environment impact. One
side is colourless with almost full transparency and the other is coloured
translucence which gives the overall effect of shading. The larger Pouch
has a divider made from the darker shade to allow you to separate your
items to make them easier to find and retrieve. The zipper on both styles
is by Midori and completely closes to create a soft cloth top. Suitable for
storing items from stationery to makeup and available in 3 colours.
Sizes:
Pen Case: h60mm x w200mm x d12mm
Pouch: h130mm x w220mm x d40mm
A gentle pastel rainbow of notebooks! The pages of these coloured notebooks
match the cover and are an inspiration to your words and pictures. The Dot Grid is a
guide for your writing and also to placing stickers and photos to balance your pages
of work. Saddle-stitched with minimalist gold-foil stamping details on the front cover.
Pouch I247BL Blue
I246BK Black
I247BK Black I247RD Red
I245PR Purple
I245BL Blue
I247BL Blue
Soft Pen Cases
Soft Pen Pouches
I246RD Red
I245GR Green I245GY Grey I245WH White I245PK Pink
Size: A5  •  Contents: 56 pages  •  5mm Dot Grid  •  Made in Japan
15
How to order:
Phone: 03 8679 6419  Monday - Friday, 9am - 5pm
Email: info@livinganddining.com.au
Decoration Sticker
Pretty packets of handmade stickers to
decorate cards and paper for gifts or for
your own use. Each packet of 30 contains
a variety of styles in the selected theme so
you can create your own story. All are
textured and some are even sprinkled with
sparkles.
Contents: 5 designs
 30 pieces per pack
 Packet Size:
H128mm x w100mm x d6m
m
I215SM Stars & Moon I215FT Feather
I215HT Hear
I215CB Celebration I215CF Cafe I215MU Music I215ST Stationery
t I215PF Pink Flowe r I215LF Lea f
Sticky Notes – Die-Cu t
Oh, so pretty! The intricate cutting
on each sheet creates detailed y et
delicate images for your notes.
They also make a lovely gift.
I237BD Bird I237TW Town I237SW Swans
I237FR Forest
I237SB Foil Stamped Bird
I237SF Foil Stamped Forest I237WR Wreath I237LV Leaves
Contents: 20 sheets     Package Size: h125mm x w91mm x d4mm
Embroidery Bookmarker
These delightful bookmarkers consist of a clip to attach to your book and a strap with a charm
that marks your page. The embroidered charm on the end of the strap adds delightful
character to your book with your favourite motif. The strap can be looped around the specially
designed clip to adjust the length so they are suitable for sizes A5, A6 and B6 books.
Length of Strap: 250mm
Package Size: 182mm x 64mm x 5mm
I244LT Long-tailed Tit I244CT Cat I244BD Bird I244SQ Squirrel I244HH Hedgehog I244PB Polar Bear
I215BF Blue Flower
16
Clip R
Rotating Stamp Case
MD Paper Products
uler
Size: 140.5mm x 34mm x 1.5mm
Package Size: 203mm x 65mm x 2mm
I2 2 0 S V  Si lv e r I2 2 0 C P  C opper
A very slim ruler with its own clip that can be attached to paper as
well as notebook covers. The template allows you to customise
your notes and diaries and assist your planning. You can even
colour in the motifs according to your mood or to suit the
schedule. It also makes a great bookmark!
Now there is a storage case made just for your Paintable
Rotating Stamps. The translucent material allows you to easily
see the pattern inside and the cases have been designed to
stack on top of each other for easy storage. See page 22 of the
main catalogue for the full range of available stamp designs.
Size: Product Size: h90mm x w60mm x d30mm
Package Size: h115mm x w63mm x d32mm
Code: I230CA
MD Note Journal
An A5 journal with 192 pages in grid form with 8 blocks across
2 pages to allow you to create your own week-to-an-opening
diary or page-to-a-day diary. Comes with their own index
stickers.
Code: I197GB Grid Block
Also available: I197FR Frame; I197DG Dot Grid
MD Sticky Note
Complement your MD Notebook with these A7 Sticky Notes as
you organize your work. Contents: 80 pages
Codes: I172DG Dot Grid; I172FR Frame
Also available: I172BL Blank; I172GR Grid; I172LI Lined
The iconic MD Notebooks are loved for their beautiful paper and deceptively simple
design. These new designs are a welcome addition to two current lines in the series.
I220CT Cat
I220DP Decorative Pattern
17
How to order:
Phone: 03 8679 6419  Monday - Friday, 9am - 5pm
Email: info@livinganddining.com.au
Pole Pole
It is that time of year when new Pole Pole animals arrive to join the series. We love them all and they look good with the team.
Add these to your collection and as always, we have no favourites as it is impossible to choose!
P100CN
Canary
P100FX
Fox
P100TN
Tanuki
P100OT
Otter
P100HR
Horse
NEW
P100CI
Chihuahua
P100CR
Crocodile
P100BP
Black Panther
P100GK
Goat Kid
P100RO
River Otter
P100WM
Wombat
P100CA
Chameleon
P100SK
Skunk
New P100BV
Beaver
New P100CC
Chow Chow Dog
New P100EA
Eagle
New P100HC
Hachiware Cat
New P100KW
Kiwi
P100FW
Fawn
P100RP
Red Panda
P100CP
Capybara
18
 P105OW Owl
 P121AN
Ankylosaurus
P105LI Lion
Pole Pole Dinosaur
Here come the Dinosaurs! They should be scary but in true Pole Pole style they sti l l  have that cute
factor whilst remaining realistic. Slightly larger than the usual Pole Pole Animal series, they are easy
to hold and move around as you play with them.
P121TR
Triceratops
P121TY
Tyrannosaurus
P121ST
Stegosaurus
P121BR
Brachiosaurus
P121PT
Pterandon
New!  P121SP
SpinosaurusP121VR
Velociraptor
P121PR
Parasaurolophus
19
How to order:
Phone: 03 8679 6419  Monday - Friday, 9am - 5pm
Email: info@livinganddining.com.au
t 03 8679 6419
info@ l iv inganddining.com.au
www.l iv inganddin ing.com.au